Attachment A



Proposed Appropriations Limit
Calculation
FY 2023-24

County of Santa Barbara
County Service Area #3
County Service Area #4
County Service Area #5

Fire Protection District

North County Lighting District

Flood Control Districts

Totals:

&)

2022-23
Limit

$

2,300,861,907

7,587,176

96,586

456,704

153,874,906

1,338,798

45,518,752

2,509,734,829

(B) ©
2023-24 2023-24
Population Price
Factor Factor
0.9962 1.0444
0.9940 1.0444
0.9940 1.0444
0.9940 1.0444
0.9940 1.0444
0.9940 1.0444
0.9940 1.0444

Exhibit I

(D) =(A)*B)*(C)

2023-24
Limit

$ 2,393,888,699
7,876,502

100,269

474,120
159,742,710
1,389,851

47,254,546

$ 2,610,726,697





